NATIONAL Assessment Ce.		FILLIOONIAN		
Date In: 31/1 1/2-15:15	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Do	ne by
Rel No: 419 MSh 20001668 124	SAS e-filing			
Veli No. POLIZATVIL	E-mail (widon this, AIC this)			-
D.O.A: 24/1/10-18:40	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD / TP-' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	are, 7P 4hrs)		
Sis 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	i-Photo Uploaded			e escel o
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
Transact.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	AF 24 V INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (2001111	Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times	.)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks,	15 1 1 1 1 NOT	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	A F	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst		many into raid of teparies.	E	
Law and the state of the state		2017	*	
		owing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hothne: 6788 6616)		Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()			
Injury:				
			M00-10-11-11-1	
Date/Time Actions			Michael F	9
	4			
	100 800 100 100 100	and the second southern consequen	GE/05-0022009	W/CT-104-
NA2000902	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Ant (S)	Add Bill
numant's Particulare	1) AR : Accident		TANKE OF THE PARTY	- ALEHARINI
CASE A LOCK OF SHARE OF BOTH AND A SHARE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	-	
iver/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-The	rough Survey \$120		
mact No;		rough Survey (Resurvey) \$35 pinat INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)		
maged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspect	ion \$75	-	
	7) N1 : Ideo DA + 3) NTUC Addition			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	QD*			
es (sugi-m-can ge).	*NS: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	Dar / Tpt Allowanne 55 ordination 510	-	
d tors' Comments :=	N7: Fost Repei	r Inspection 525		
1		et Excess Coordination \$3	-	
	TP (N11): TP (I 9) N12: Idne Mobil	Non INC) against INC \$20 s 30		
2.(3;	Invalce dated	Pee Charges		
	Invalce dated	Fee Charged	SECTION .	

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 31/01/2020 15:27

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for a robining and that copies of this report will for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available storesaid.

ACCID	ENIO	HAVE	MENT

Date Of Report 31/01/2020 15:15
Date Of Accident 29/01/2020 18:40

Exact Location Of Accident PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE EUNOS LINK EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBN3032R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner QUEK CHEE YONG

NRIC No SXXXX216E
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-94890859

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-94890859

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CB400SF MANUAL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fiset Policy NO

Policy Number MSD/VMS/19-502862-WTT

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver QUEK CHEE YONG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX216E

 Date Of Birth
 17/07/1991

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/02/2017

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94890859

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94890859

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 Address

#04-615 460539

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident RAINING Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

scliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

NO

YES

2

YES

YES

NO

1

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes.against whom?

C roumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200131/2038.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE2941X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

QUEK CHEE YONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBN3032R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

's Signature

SKETCH PLAN A. FISN 363VR B. CIBE LQUIX B. LIBE LQUIX

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Redec	10	police	repri 1/2020013/1/278.	
		-		
				2
		_		
_	-	- 1		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnels Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



T/20200131/2038

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200131/2038

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report 020 11:53	Made	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars		
QUEK (f Informant CHEE YON		Address: APT BLK 539 BEDOK NORT SINGAPORE 460539	"H STREET 3 #04-615
	/ ID No.: O / \$91732	16E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94890859
Nationa SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	ZEN	Email:	THE STATE OF THE S
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 17/07/1991	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese			Language	Institution / School Name:
Occupat LOGIST	ion: IC ASSIST/	ANT	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiru

Type of Accident	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/01/2020 18:40	Type of Location Straight Road
TWDS CHANG	XPRESSWAY			
Weather: Raining		oad Surface: /et	R	oad Speed Limit
Many No. of Contrast of the Association (Contrast	Ti	raffic Control:	T	raffic Volume
Traffic Flow One Way Type of Collisio	N	ot Controlled	17.7	eavv

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				O STATE OF THE STATE OF
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBN3032R	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400SF MANUAL	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
GBE2941X	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA 3.0 DIESEL TURBO AUTO 2WD LORRY		Daniego	0



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200131/2038

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance			A 100 A 100 A
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Emily Date
FBN3032R	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	AND CONTRACTOR AND	Flictive	Expiry Date
III III OA HANNOBELOA	PTE_LTD.	60870280	03/09/2019	02/09/2020

Brief Details.

At the above mentioned date time and location,

I was riding back home along PIE. While riding casually on lane 1 suddenly, a lorry from lane 2 jammed break and skidded which then collided with my bike. I managed to get control of my bike. I then stopped to assist the other rider whom was involved. I then called the ambulance. I sustain a lower back sprain and have 8 days of hospital leave.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20200131/2038

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / SM NAYKIB SYAWAL BIN NAZMUL HASSAN	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/01/2020 11:53
Officer In Charge Of Case. TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN Contact No.: 65476206	Classification Of Case
Authentication Stamp	OLICE FORCE



ORIGINAL

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

EMD20202024

Name		Comment of the Comment				EMD2020202
QUEK CHEE YONG				NRIC No S9173		
This is its certify that the above named is write for outy including.	for a period of	8 day	s from29	3-Jan-2020	to(05-Feb-2020
Type of medical leave granted :						
Fiospitalization Leave		Outpotient Sick L	and a			
Admitted on		Malemity Leave.	emyo			
Discharged on				Delivered on		
This certificate is not valid for absence from		Staniszation Leav	4.	Operated on	-	
Diagnosis	court attendance.					
enaginthia		Surgical	Operation (if	applicable)		
Fill for light duty from N.A.	-10 N.A		Operation (if	applicable)		
	10 N.A		Operation (if a	applicable)		
Fill for light duty from N.A. Comments: The above-named patient attended my clinic at his medical leave is necessary.	NA.			applicable)		
Fill for light duty from N.A. Community: The above-named patient attended my clinic at No medical leave is necessary. Hospital/Clinic	N.A. Ward No.	and wit	t art	N.A.	ETTERS) ac	nd Designation/MCR No.
Fill for light duty from N.A. Comments: The above-named patient attended my clinic at his medical leave is necessary.	NA_	and wit	t art	N.A.	ETTERS) ar	nd Designation/MCR No.



w 718365

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. No. No. 2004122120) 4 Sherron Way, If 21-01, SGX Lentre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7688, Fax +65 6827 7800 meig.com.sg

KIISL

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Read Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Read Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Mulaysia)
The Many Architect (Third Party Risks on Compensation) Act 2019 (Malaysia)
The Mulay Schicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 108 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Mulaysia)
The Mulay Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Radio, 1996 Edition (Republic of Magagines)
Or any Assemblerest, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

MSD/VMS/19-502862-WTT A0633-001/W0861

SUM_INSURED :

PHV

EXCESS

3500 (FIREATHEFT) \$1000 (ENDT 2K)

89173216E

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBN3832R

2. Name of Policyholder QUEX CHEE FORG HONDA CB400

399 C.C.

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

0001AH 03/09/2019 02/09/2020

4. Dute of Expiry of Insurunce

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensips under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

o. Limitation as to Use tor social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for hire or reward.

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is assued in accordance with the provisions of the Modor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysin) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof,"

Repl CW: 60870280 10/08/2019 (T)

WTT INSURANCE AMERICIES PTE LTD
Understanding Agent
For MSiG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.